w5 F

%ﬁl%ﬁes)% 25H~5H6E7H21H

A H

i) B

B

6.25(°A)

1

6.27(K)

1

1

1

7.2(K)

7.2(K)

1

1!

1

FTRAREZERZHME

BRI EER

EEMESERE

(1) FREFZBIEICDOWT

(2) BITHEEEHD S DIREICDWVWT
SEHIMBEELSHE RER) ICBI3/NT Uy -3
XY hDEREIZDOWVT

FEoEEERER (10B) zH#E
EERDERREREERRNFERAZEICOWVT
BFRIEERDHREICDWVT
FEEIREDEHWZIDOWT
FHEPOMEEEICDOWLWT

BikeaES (1EIR) ZHfE

FoEEERER (208) ZH#E

) BilRHEFEZERICDOLT

) BERHETEZRRICDOWVWT

) RREDEZEEMEICDLNT

; OAEMED R a—IL () ICD2WT
)

—_— e — —

1
2
3
4

BEZEZOFEHT A IIILICOWVT
ZPXFRICOVT

BkEES CERIB) =M

=i (6BEHI=ESH) =k

(D*$EE&%$B#@55\2#%Q%\m#%ﬂﬁgrﬁ%é

2 ZEERIREER2EEEMLERE. 7R

(3) FERUHERIHEZENMLE. AR

(4) FZERHER1HZENMLZE. AR

(5) FERUHERIGEZENMLE. &R

(6) MERIBHZER2G%EMLRE. 1Hx2REE. 1% 7R
FRR Y IR mICE T 2 ABRERNEES T R

(1) ZERODEEICDWT

2 BIZEEEOEEICDOWVT

TS HEE R 7 FifE
- ABERRFICRIEZEEREICDOWVWT

BERES R =M
- BERIRSOXRBICAITISRBEICHRBIZEREICDOVT

TmRXBZER =R




1

7.3(7K)
7.4(K)

1

7.8(8)

1

7.9(N)

7.10(7K)
7.11(K)
~12(&)

7.16(:X)
~18(K)

7.16(°AN)
~18(K)

7.16(°N)
~18(K)

HAEREICRIEZEREICOWVT
EERRETHE
BERBERS TR
BREER = B

BERBELENBERRE 1
- BRRLDOREICOVT (@HT)

BRRUVEXREREZSTEZERNEET - BEBIIZFCERAT
ZETOERMRICET2ELEZRE (R | ®RE™H)
B | mE

%ﬁﬁﬁm$%%E%¢%ﬁ&é§%—ﬁﬁkﬁﬁﬁﬁ$®tm%
(1) EEREEEEICOLT
Q) BASAREEOBRICOWNT

E%%E)b‘éFEE%%‘E%E%E%T%E%%%lOQIEIE%%L: HE (R R
R

FERIV’EMERERES L OBRERRICHE (R RRE)

BEEEERNHERTZ XN
(1) BERRSICOVWT. RRBERICOWVWT (FA™H)
(2) BREMHCOBHRICDOWVWT (HaAmh)

O 2 TREANAERSE 2 Xk

(1) whtBEDBRICO VT (REMH)

(20 DIYREZEEIR)/AN—-23 2 FEIIDOVWT (BFEHD)
(3) MEAPTWVHL & TBLHOBKICDOVWT (FIFE™H)

NARZEEMDAEIRRZ RN

(1) TR VRTH—A—=2 a3 VIRILEEICDOWT
(XJI™)

2) LHpbEREEBEIIa=T14EBEIco\WT (KK

(3) EhrnHEZFICOWT (EtH{ES)

2%757%%%EH&U%WE%EL@u%ﬁz&ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%%

(1) FRNEEERVOEIEBESSEE (PFI - Park-PFI) I2DWT
(et R™)

2 BOEFEDILDICDOVWT (@A)

3) BEREDOEHEICOWVWT (FiFE™)




